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10931 Road 20 Sidney NE 69162 308-254-4236 Frontier Arms Company
Anderson, Brad 1017 Flag Rd Abilene KS 67410 785-949-2411 Anderson Taxidermy
Ball, Don Adams NE 68301 402-499-5767 Don's Backwoods Taxidermy

25710 S Haven Rd Mt Hope KS 67108 316-706-7645 M & W Taxidermy
P O Box 177 KS 67738 785-824-3496 Mike's Taxidermy

Bowman, Clint 2905 Karen Terrace Manhattan KS 66502 620-440-1040 Bowman Taxidermy
Bowman, Tom 509 Juniper St P O Box 92 Wakefield KS 67487 785-461-5739 Tom's Taxidermy
Brooks, Dan 5930 Flint Rock Rd KS 66547 785-458-9504 Western Sky Taxidermy

16580 S 134th St NE 68317 785-410-8089 Western Sky Taxidermy
1321 Terrace Dr KS 67042 316-655-2675 High Point Taxidermy

Casey, Cary 21451 Shoreline Dr Lyndon KS 66451 785-817-3173
Cunningham, Cindy Kansas City KS 66111 913-422-3111 Second Creation Taxidermy
Davis, Roger 220 N Burns Valley Center KS 67147 316-755-2738

P O Box 61 Okay OK 74446 918-441-0763 Adventure Bound
Doyle, Grant 316 N E 30 Rd Great Bend KS 67530 620-262-6315 Walnut Creek Wildlife Studios

302 Vine Peabody KS 66866 316-293-6725 Doyle Creek Taxidermy
Francis, Joshua 1104 Main St KS 67838 620-277-5875 Hunters Dream Taxidermy

22881 Zambezi Dr Porter TX 77365 281-635-0267 Creations Unlimited Taxidermy
Glaser, Bryan 31794 Center St KS 66547 785-473-3999 BG Taxidermy
Hall, Troy 317 Sidney Baker St #400-181 TX 78028 830-992-1653
Helm, Bob 613 N 5th St KS 67401 785-822-5905 Bob's Creative Taxidermy

19755 Crow Rd Seneca MO 64865 417-499-5447 Freedom Outdoors & Taxidermy
134 Mill St KS 66757 512-554-2817
4130 Bluegrass Dr MO 65301 417-204-2825 Mark's Whitetails

Keller, Jim 2807 W 4th KS 66762 620-231-9614 none Feathers, Fin and Fur Taxidermy
Hutchinson KS 67501 620-663-3006

7953 N West St Valley Center KS 67147 316-755-2579
Kirby, J D 10950 Flush Rd KS 66549 785-556-2607 Prairie Acres Taxidermy
Kissinger, Jerry 1464 21st Rd Udall KS 67146 316-258-4832

200 Laramie Trail Lincoln NE 68521 402-610-3375
1213 South 10th St WI 53821 608-326-6799
234 HWY JJ Huntsville MO 65259 660-277-4339 Garland's Wildlife Artistry

Milford, Joel 600 Chestnut St Fowler KS 67844 620-253-0828 Joel Milford-Wildlife Artist
1710 Candace Lane KS 67042 316-323-4717 Whitetail Expression
433 S E 80th Ave Bluff City KS 67018 316-833-1448 Big Jays Taxidermy

Penn, Gary 8529 Quarry Rd Milford KS 66514 785-238-5703 Penn's Art Studio
521 S 137th St Bonner Springs KS 66012 318-578-0337

Reed, Pat KS 66736 620-330-7603 Reeds Taxidermy
Richard, Chris 20367 183rd St KS 66086 913-915-2846 Captured Memories Taxidermy
Rush Don 221 W Pine St Junction City KS 66441 785-238-1236 Sportsman's Taxidermy
Rush, Jeff 510 Skyline Dr Junction City KS 66441 785-770-7813 Rush Creek Taxidermy
Sharp, Bruce 407 N Crest Dr MO 64083 816-510-4455

Allard, Kent frontierarmscompany@yahoo.com
bwadeertax@gmail.com

5755 S 124 th Rd rr1arabians@windstream.net
Becker, Wes mnwtaxidermy@gmail.com
Beckman, Mike Grinnell beckmc@st-tel.net

bowmantaxidermy@gmail.com
tombo@eaglecom.net

Wamego brooksdan55@yahoo.com
Brooks, Rustin Bennet westernskytaxidermy@yahoo.com
Busenitz, Cody El Dorado highpointtaxidermy@hotmail.com

Casey.Irish@gmail.com
11501 Riverview cindycunningham67@yahoo.com

Delue, Jason jasondelue@yahoo.com
Grantdoyle@deceptionoutdoors.com

Foth, Cory dctaxidermy@live.com
Deerfield deerhunter1175@gmail.com

Gipson, Ron HPD3395@aol.com
Wamego bryan_glaser@yahoo.com
Kerrville hall.troy88@yahoo.com
Salina bob.helmtaxidermy@sbcglobal.net

Hembree, Faron sgthembree@hotmail.com
Hinshaw, Chris Neodesha hinshaw54@yahoo.com Chetopa Creek Taxidermy
Huser, Mark Sedalia

Pittsburg
Kerschner, Larry 1112 N Mayfield Rd Kerschner Taxidermy
Kincheloe, Mel kinchel3@att.net

Westmoreland Kirby_54@yahoo.com

jkbirdman5@aol.com
Klassen, Scott Ironscotty111@yahoo.com
Lange, Rick Prairie du Chien langerpdc@gmail.com Rick Lange Taxidermy
Lessley, Garland glessleysr@charter,net

jamilford95@gmail.com
Peckinpaugh, Tommy El Dorado tommygunorgohome@gmail.com
Peetoom, Jay j.peetoom@icloud.com

woodsmangpsp@gmail.com
Rader, Jason raderjason@hotmailcom

15497 Gove Rd Fredonia reedstaxidermy@terraworld.net 
Tonganoxie crickard@pennysconcrete.com

taxiderm@cox.net
jrush@bluevillenursery.com

Raymore bruce.sharp@raypec.org
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714 N Flora Wichita KS 67212 316-806-0687
Simon, B J 2002 Antelope Garden City KS 67846 620-521-0570 Simon's Great Outdoors
Smith, Crystal 3922 Ave M NE 68847 308-293-0807

1515 Eagle Glen Cr MO 64083 816-853-9243 Tim's Taxidermy & Wildlife Artistry 
Ward, Kelly 8976 SE Quaker Rd Galena KS 66739 620-249-5529 Ward's Wildlife Works & Taxidermy
Wright, Chris 8164 N Oakley Ave Kansas City MO 64119 816-301-1438 Wright's Taxidermy

Ft. Madison IA 52627 319-470-7035 Old Barn Taxidermy Tannery

Sigman, Brian bsigman@cox.net Sig's Taxidermy
roberts0729@cox.net

Kearey crystal@clearwatertaxidermy.com Clearwater Taxidermy Studio
Stidham, Tim Raymore stuffit@timstaxidermy.com

kellyward740@yahoo.com
wrightstaxidermy@yahoo.com

Gaylord, Sam 2772 Cty Rd 103 sam@oldbarntaxidermy.com
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